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Office of Controller of Examinations
Programme of End Semester Examination (Summer 2019)

REVISED TIME TABLE B.A.B.Ed. SEM - IV

Time Day & Date Paper Code - Paper Name ]
Tuesday, April 09, 2019 BED411 BASICS IN EDUCATION AND COMMUNICATION
Friday, April 12, 2019 BAHI411 HISTORY OF MEDIEVAL INDIA (1526-1761 A.D) PART-II
Thursday, April 18, 2019 BAHI412 MAIN TRENDS IN THE CULTURAL HISTORY OF INDIA PART-II
Monday, April 22, 2019 BAPS411 COMPARATIVE GOVERNMENT & POLITICS PART-II
Thursday, April 25, 2019 BAPS412 REPRESENTATIVE POLITICAL THINKERS PART-Il
Sunday, April 28, 2019 BASO411 SOCIAL ANTHROPOLOGY-II
Thursday, May 02, 2019 BASO412 INDIAN SOCIAL PROBLEMS-II
= BAUR411 NASR,NAZM AUR TANKIDI TAJZIYA PART-II
g Sunday, May 05, 2019 BAHN411 HINDI NATAK NIBANDH TATHA SPUT GNDH VIDHAE-II
‘é" BAEN411 PROSE & FICTION-IV
<E; BAUR412 TARJUMA, MAZMUN AUR TARIKHE ADAB PART-II
& | Wednesday, May 08, 2019 BAHN412 HIND! BASHA AUR SAHITYE KA ITIHAAS-II
3 BAEN412 DRAMA-II
BAHS411 APPAREL & FABRIC CONSTRUCTION PART-II 4‘
Saturday, May 11, 2019 BAHS411 APPAREL & DESIGNING
BAGE411 HUMAN & SETTLEMENT GEOGRAPHY
BAPE411 ANATOMY AND PHYSIOLOGY OF EXERCISE-II
BAHS412 FOOD & NUTRITION PART Il
Tuesday, May 14, 2019 BAGE412 GENERAL GEOGRAPHY OF RAJASTHAN
BAPE412 MANAGEMENT & METHODS OF PHYSICAL EDUCATION-I|
Friday, May 17,2019 | BED412 | HEALTH & PHYSICAL EDUCATION

1. No guarantee is given regarding order of question paper.

2. Students are required to possess their admission card during examinations.

3. Students are not allowed to bring bags, books and electronic gadgets at exam center.

4. Complaints against question papers, if any, may be forwarded through the center superinte
within 7 days from the date of paper concerned, after which no complaint will be entertain
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